

C.A.No. 7232-7234 OF 2001
.UP 10 2; Draft, smtst; -n -PA4 -dFX-NORMAL -y -e; dumbp
L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R
ITEM No.MM-2 Court No.10 SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO..... OF 2001@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC
IN@@
CC
CIVIL APPEAL NOS.7232-7234 OF 2001@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

Madhukar Namdeo Raut & Ors. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

Pune Municipal Corporation & Ors. Respondent (s)

Date : 14/12/2001 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE U.C. BANERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

For Appellant (s) Mr. Gopal Jain, adv.
for Mrs. Manik Karanjawala, adv.
(Mentioned by)

For Respondent (s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2
The application to come up one week after reopening.
.SP1

(Neena Verma)
Court Master

(D.D. Jindal)
Asstt. Registrar