

P
C.A.No. 7232-7234 OF 2001

ITEM No.1

Court No.10

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.No.10-12 in Civil Appeal No.7232-7234/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 09/08/2000 in CA 3288/00,
CA 3291/00,WP 6426/99 of the High Court of Bombay)

MADHUKAR NAMDEO RAUT & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PUNE MUNICIPAL CORPORATION & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for rectification & Clarification of Ct.'s Order
dt.16.10.2001)

Date : 18/01/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE U.C. BANERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

For Appellant (s) Mr. D.A. Dave, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Ankur Chawala, Adv.
Mrs. Manik Karanjawala, Adv.
for Mr. V.B. Joshi, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Tripurari Ray, Adv.
Mr. Markarand D. Adkar, Adv.
Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.
Mr. S.D. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Sakardande, Adv.
Mr. S.R. Grover, Adv.
Mr. S.V> Deshpande, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.
.SP2

Requisite Office Report be complied with.
Let the matters appear thereafter on a
miscellaneous day.

.SP1

Madhu

(D.D. Jindal)
Asstt. Registrar